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IPSOS S.A.

ISIN:  FR0000073298

Overview

2024/07/12 17:35:17

Price
61.30 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

Sy

WKN: 7329

70.00

1.32% (0.80)
60.00

FRO0000073298
IPS 50.00

Euronext Paris

EUR
Other 40.00

Stock

2,648 EUR
30.00

CAC 40 INDEX
20.00

60.00 EUR (10)

61.90 EUR (54)

60.20 EUR
61.70 EUR
59.95 EUR
60.50 EUR
61.018977 EUR
80,806
4,180,919.00
832

47

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12 ale
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000073298&ID_NOTATION=194690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000073298&ID_NOTATION=194690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09cf15f0d639f5468c32ce0cce7772c2aebd4c3964c27fdfb62afa41da4459b4&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3eda1692c5bff2476&time=1720908077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32a24889461f52b225f8cd5a2431d79795f0bcb439c729c4ff5f1844b05d52a5&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=89e08201562397740&time=1720908077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce30d2b08d272375ef383de443cf2d5a74b987f36d29b67d5c1b7960b07419a0&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c558b4e150320d6cf&time=1720908077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c90266bda55b78242beca683400cff6a1fba2683f237c0c8ad21d9aced619ccc&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c6c8265b978346fa0&time=1720908077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c474791dd5f6df9f06d354b547f4092fdfc93d48fdcfa6d92b553cddf35ad1b&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5fc44463edf5643be&time=1720908077&tool=RSC

IPSOS S.A.

Details

2024/07/12 17:35:17

Price
61.30 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.32% (0.80)

ISIN FR0000073298
Symbol IPS
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,648 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 60.00 EUR (10)
Ask (Ask size) 61.90 EUR (54)
Open 60.20 EUR
High 61.70 EUR
Low 59.95 EUR
Close (prev. day) 60.50 EUR
VWAP 61.018977 EUR
Volume (pcs) 80,806
Trading volume 4,180,919.00
Number of trades 832
Last size 47
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.68% +23.94% +67.95%
Perf (abs.) +1.60 +11.84 +24.80
Beta 0.83 0.76 0.80
Volatility = 22.80 24.52 27.59

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for IPSOS S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/12

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:22
07/12

Munich 2024/ 08:00
07/12

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 07/12

Hanover 2024/ 08:06

60.55 EUR (45,983
62.30 EUR (57,058
64.09 EUR (60,828
55.82 EUR (50,575
68.20 EUR (2024/05/28
55.55 EUR (2024/01/05
68.20 EUR (2024/05/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
40.02 EUR (2023/07/26)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

61.10 EUR 0.01 3

60.30 EUR 0.00 10

60.40 EUR 0.00 2

61.175 EUR 0.00 1

60.40 EUR 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=194690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28657201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28657201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252980

IPSOS S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/12

2024/
0712

2024/
07112

2024/
07/01

2024/
0712

2024/
07/12

2024/
0712

08:01

08:08

16:38

17:35

08:11

21:50

60.40 EUR

60.40 EUR

62.97 USD

61.30 EUR

60.40 EUR

61.10 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

4.18

0.00

0.00

0.00

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142242223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20679118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9185064

IPSOS S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
IPSOS

99, Rue de L'Abbe Groult - 75739 Paris
Cedex 15

Telefon: + 33 1 53 68 19 45
Fax: + 33 153 68 01 82
E-mail: finance@ipsos.com

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:finance@ipsos.com
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